National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM136A-2.5QML
October 26, 2010
2.5V Reference Diode
General Description

■ Fast turn-on
■ 3–lead transistor package
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM136AH-2.5/883  H03H T0-46, 3LD Metal Can
LM136AH-2.5RQV (Note 6)
5962R0050101VXA
100 krad(Si)
H03H T0-46, 3LD Metal Can
LM136AH-2.5RLQV (Note 7)
ELDRS Free
5962R0050102VXA
100 krad(Si)
H03H T0-46, 3LD Metal Can
LM136-2.5 MDE (Note 7)
ELDRS Free
5962R0050102V9A
100 krad(Si)
(Note 1) Bare Die